Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Tuesday, January 30, 2018

Site: All
Deleted Mappings: Exclude

Date From:

1/1/2017 12:00:00 AM

Date To: 12/31/2017 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 1/1/2017)

Live Intake

B - Stray / At Large
C - Relinquished by Owner
E - Transferred in from Agency

F - Other Intakes

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

H - Adoption
| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

Adult

12

97

39

139

15

115
135

Canine

Upto5
months

25

1174

240

1423

1322
1339

Unknown

Adult

Feline

Upto5
months

0

Unknown

Total

37

1272

281

1565

23

14

1440
1477



N - Died in Care
O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Shelter Count
(Date: 12/31/2017)

137

14

46

46
1385

63

46

48
1525

77



