Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Tuesday, January 30, 2018

Site: All

Deleted Mappings: Exclude

Date From: 1/1/2017 12:00:00 AM

Date To: 12/31/2017 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age	Canine			Feline			Total
	Adult	Up to 5 months	Unknown	Adult	Up to 5 months	Unknown	
A - Beginning Animal Count (Date: 1/1/2017)	12	25	0	0	0	0	37
Live Intake							
B - Stray / At Large	3	2	0	0	0	0	5
C - Relinquished by Owner	97	1174	1	0	0	0	1272
E - Transferred in from Agency	39	240	2	0	0	0	281
F - Other Intakes	0	7	0	0	0	0	7
G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	139	1423	3	0	0	0	1565
Outcomes							
H - Adoption	15	8	0	0	0	0	23
I - Returned to Owner	5	9	0	0	0	0	14
J - Transferred to another Agency	115	1322	3	0	0	0	1440
M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes	135	1339	3	0	0	0	1477

N - Died in Care	0	46	0	0	0	0	46
O - Lost in Care	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
P - Shelter Euthanasia	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes	2	46	0	0	0	0	48
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES	137	1385	3	0	0	0	1525
T - Ending Shelter Count (Date: 12/31/2017)	14	63	0	0	0	0	77